WEEKLY UPDATE

MON

TUES

WED

THURS

FRI

4/22

4/23

4/24

4/25

4/26

Basketball 6" Grade

Basketball 7/8" Grade

. 7-8am ) Basketball 6" Grade
7-8am Boys and Girls Club Boys and Girls Club 7-8am
3-6pm Bulldog Hangout 3-6pm
B-Day Permission Slips Due Bulldog Hangout
4/29 4/30 5/1 5/2 5/3
4/28 — Last Day to Buy
Yearbooks Math 3&4 N
6t 8:30-10:00 MAES Visits
th T ) : -2
BaSketb?_”E;;:j Grade 7th: 8:30-10:00 Basketball 6™ Grade 1:20-2:30 MAES Visits
7- . :20-2:
Boys and Girls Club o Boys and Girls Club ne
Math 1&2 y oo 3-6pm
6": 8:30-10:00 P
7th: 8:30-10:00
5/6 5/7 5/8 5/9 5/10
Teacher Appreciation Teacher Appreciation Teacher Appreciation Teacher Appreciation Teacher Appreciation
Week Week Week Week Week
S.S. 1&2
FCA Boys and Girls Club 8!": 1:00 - 3:00 S.S. 3&4
3-4pm 3-6pm 8t": 1:00 - 3:00

Boys and Girls Club
3-6pm




