WEEKLY UPDATE

MON	TUES	WED	THURS	FRI
4/22	4/23	4/24	4/25	4/26
Basketball 6 th Grade 7-8am B-Day	Boys and Girls Club 3-6pm	Basketball 7/8 th Grade 7-8am Bulldog Hangout Permission Slips Due	Boys and Girls Club 3-6pm	Basketball 6 th Grade 7-8am Bulldog Hangout
4/29	4/30	5/1	5/2	5/3
4/28 – Last Day to Buy Yearbooks Basketball 7/8 th Grade 7-8am Math 1&2 6 th : 8:30-10:00 7 th : 8:30-10:00	Math 3&4 6 th : 8:30-10:00 7 th : 8:30-10:00 Boys and Girls Club 3-6pm	Basketball 6 th Grade 7-8am	MAES Visits 1:20-2:30 Boys and Girls Club 3-6pm	MAES Visits 1:20-2:30
5/6	5/7	5/8	5/9	5/10
Teacher Appreciation Week	Teacher Appreciation Week	Teacher Appreciation Week	Teacher Appreciation Week S.S. 1&2	Teacher Appreciation Week
FCA 3-4pm	Boys and Girls Club 3-6pm		8 th : 1:00 – 3:00 Boys and Girls Club 3-6pm	S.S. 3&4 8 th : 1:00 – 3:00